Page 1
www.sensata.comCopyright © 2022 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
| IPS SERIES
INDUSTRIAL PRESSURE TRANSDUCER - CERAMIC
SPECIFICATIONS
The IPS series is suitable for use in a wide range of industrial applications.
The probe uses a piezo-resistive ceramic sensor, giving excellent media
compatibility within a stainless steel housing.

Shock 100g / 11s
Vibration 10g RMS (20 - 2000Hz)
Media Temperature -40ºC to +135ºC
Ambient Temperature -20ºC to +80ºC
Storage Temperature -40ºC to +125ºC
Humidity 5% to 95% RH  non-condensing
Environmental Conditions
Pressure Ranges & Passive mV/V Outputs
Part Number Pressure Rating Output
IPS-G1000-5 0 - 1 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G1000-6 0 - 1 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G6000-5 0 - 6 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G6000-6 0 - 6 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-GM1P9-5 -1 to +9 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-GM1P9-6 -1 to +9 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G1002-5 0 - 10 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G1002-6 0 - 10 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G1602-5 0 - 16 bar G 4-20mA
IPS-G1602-6 0 - 16 bar G 0-5V
Nominal Pressure, Gauge bar 1 6 10 16 25 40 100 250 400
Compound Range bar -1 to +9 -1 to +24
Permissible Overpressure bar 2 10 15 35 100 100 150 350 500
Burst Pressure bar 3 12 20 50 120 120 200 500 650
Part Number Pressure Rating Output
IPS-C0184-5 -1 to +24 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-C0184-6 -1 to +24 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G2502-5 0 - 25 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G2502-6 0 - 25 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G4002-5 0 - 40 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G4002-6 0 - 40 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G1003-5 0 - 100 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G1003-6 0 - 100 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G2503-5 0 - 250 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G2503-6 0 - 250 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G4003-5 0 - 400 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G4003-6 0 - 400 Bar G 0 - 5V
Page 3
CONTACT US